
2025 Tricky's Herefords Supplement Sheet

Act. Adj. Adj. 205 Adj. 365 Rib Fat REA IMF
Lot # ID Reg. BW BW 205 Ratio 365 Ratio Fat Ratio REA Ratio REA/CWT IMF % Ratio Comments

1 M17 44627624 90 91 759 111 1303 109 0.46 126 15.76 113 1.23 3.93 157
2 M69 44626306 86 87 583 85 1338 112 0.43 117 15.46 110 1.23 3.0 120
3 M92 44626393 80 83 728 106 1327 111 0.52 142 14.91 107 1.24 2.45 98
4 M120 44629223 84 85 710 103 1165 97 0.36 98 14.38 103 1.36 2.16 86
5 M68 44628935 81 84 707 103 1216 102 0.15 41 12.04 86 1.06 1.71 68
6 M70 44639238 87 88 603 88 1162 97 0.42 115 13.37 96 1.28 2.96 118
7 M27 44627697 83 86 612 89 1083 90 0.2 55 13.8 99 1.33 1.77 71
8 M36 44627699 82 82 697 102 1149 96 0.29 79 13.54 97 1.21 2.39 96
9 M37 44628900 700 102 1236 103 0.37 101 12.14 87 1.01 2.51 100

10 M44 44628901 0.36 98 15.1 108 1.35 2.37 95
11 M84 44626340 82 82 723 105 1305 109 0.36 98 14.08 101 1.15 2.36 94
12 M110 44627737 0.46 118 13.33 97 1.18 2.28 101
13 M60 44628904 82 83 702 102 1231 103 0.3 82 15.37 110 1.32 1.89 76
14 M78 44626326 83 86 650 95 1171 98 0.3 82 13.86 99 1.29 2.21 88
15 M111 44626425 87 88 608 97 1152 0.32 82 14.06 103 1.38 2.24 99
16 M81 44629231 86 87 753 110 1102 92 0.3 82 14.68 105 1.44 1.93 77
17 M86 44627218 88 89 660 96 1221 102 0.32 87 13.89 99 1.23 2.36 94
18 M51 44628043 83 84 754 110 1284 107 0.31 85 14.22 102 1.16 2.46 98
19 M64 44626296 85 84 662 96 1185 99 0.41 112 13.5 96 1.19 2.47 99
20 M06 44627617 72 79 765 111 1261 105 0.36 98 13.98 100 1.18 2.57 103
21 M87 44633530 72 73 702 106 1094 0.29 100 13.69 100 1.35 1.71 100
22 M97 44626397 80 79 705 103 1175 98 0.39 106 16.45 118 1.39 2.15 86
23 M116 44626426 81 84 689 110 1.38
24 M128 44626307 76 83 855 125 1223 102
25 M53 44628903 84 92 672 98 1137 95 0.33 90 13.43 96 1.3 2.07 83
26 M20 44627630 75 83 627 91 1098 92 0.38 104 12.93 92 1.27 2.18 87
27 M18 44627628 0.48 131 14.69 105 1.14 3.91 156
28 M21 44627632 74 81 665 97 1120 94 0.4 109 12.12 87 1.17 2.89 116
29 M96 44626395 84 84 701 102 1204 101 0.36 98 14.05 100 1.26 3.26 130
30 M02 44627614 81 89 780 114 1060 89 0.5 136 14.57 104 1.28 2.44 98
31 M15 44627600 80 88 780 114 1237 103 0.3 82 14.69 105 1.28 2.1 84
32 M52 44628031 85 93 771 112 1261 95 0.62 169 13.93 100 1.22 3.32 133
33 M55 44628932 85 94 773 113 1338 0.28 76 11.05 79 0.91 2.14 86
34 M04 44627615 75 82 1059 0.32 100 13.07 100 1.32 1.64 100



2025 Tricky's Herefords Updated EPDs - Current as of 3/10/25

Lot # ID Reg. Change of Sire CED BW WW YW SC SCF M M&G MCE MCW UDR CW Fat REA Marb. BMI$ CHB$
1 M17 44627624 -5.4 4.0 84 133 2.1 14.8 39 80 -0.5 116 1.20 110 .033 1.23 .44 402 195
2 M69 44626306 +1.9 3.2 64 101 1.4 21.7 36 68 0.9 109 1.40 107 .043 1.27 .53 515 210
3 M92 44626393 +7.4 1.4 57 97 1.8 27.0 32 60 6.6 77 1.20 92 .043 .62 .52 547 180
4 M120 44629223 +10.0 0.1 58 87 1.0 27.8 27 56 7.4 92 1.30 79 .043 1.00 .48 563 166
5 M68 44628935 +2.7 1.3 67 102 2.0 21.7 37 71 2.6 91 1.50 73 -.007 .71 .64 469 169
6 M70 44639238 +5.2 2.5 59 101 1.2 20.2 25 54 1.9 124 1.30 95 .043 .89 .23 457 168
7 M27 44627697 +4.8 1.4 70 114 1.1 18.7 30 65 -0.8 127 1.50 103 .003 1.00 .21 453 184
8 M36 44627699 +8.2 2.3 59 84 1.2 26.1 33 63 1.8 101 1.50 85 .003 1.08 0.39 545 167
9 M37 44628900 +10.7 -0.9 59 94 1.4 32.3 34 63 8.2 90 1.40 78 .063 .64 .45 616 158

10 M44 44628901 RV Endurance 1480J +5.0 2.6 64 107 1.4 22.8 27 59 4.8 101 1.40 89 -.002 .95 .22 484 158
11 M84 44626340 +4.2 2.1 60 96 1.2 25.1 27 57 7.0 83 1.30 93 .013 .99 .31 519 163
12 M110 44627737 +6.6 2.6 66 114 1.2 19.3 33 66 5.0 96 1.30 88 -.027 .97 .23 437 164
13 M60 44628904 +6.3 2.4 77 118 1.3 20.8 27 66 5.0 129 1.40 93 .003 .98 .33 464 166
14 M78 44626326 +1.0 2.5 63 99 1.6 23.7 38 69 2.0 91 1.40 72 .023 .77 .44 493 154
15 M111 44626425 +6.3 1.4 50 85 1.1 26.2 27 52 4.7 48 1.40 75 .023 .82 .22 508 136
16 M81 44629231 -0.5 2.8 64 101 1.0 20.8 32 64 1.6 102 1.20 84 -.027 .81 .23 454 153
17 M86 44627218 +4.9 2.1 64 110 1.1 21.1 33 65 4.2 103 1.40 81 .003 .63 .24 448 149
18 M51 44628043 +3.7 0.5 68 111 1.4 19.9 42 76 7.9 86 1.20 85 .043 .67 .46 440 165
19 M64 44626296 +5.3 1.2 73 117 1.3 11.8 25 61 0.8 143 1.30 104 .043 .61 .03 324 153
20 M06 44627617 +8.2 1.6 66 99 0.9 24.0 24 56 3.9 68 1.50 90 .063 .45 .34 480 150
21 M87 44633530 +4.1 1.7 60 91 1.4 23.0 29 59 1.9 102 1.30 74 .013 .62 .12 466 128
22 M97 44626397 +6.9 2.4 70 115 1.8 23.4 30 66 6.5 88 1.30 96 .033 .86 .06 485 147
23 M116 44626426 +3.6 3.3 62 110 1.7 17.4 27 58 3.4 92 1.40 89 -.017 .86 .22 400 159
24 M128 44626307 +2.6 2.7 76 121 1.2 20.2 31 69 -0.7 92 1.50 94 .033 .86 .11 423 134
25 M53 44628903 +4.5 2.5 65 100 0.9 23.8 22 54 -1.3 80 1.50 96 .043 .78 .11 483 143
26 M20 44627630 +7.1 0.0 52 84 0.8 26.3 14 40 -0.7 62 1.50 70 .073 .58 .41 500 136
27 M18 44627628 +2.0 3.0 63 102 1.5 21.3 34 65 1.2 105 1.35 78 .023 .57 .13 442 131
28 M21 44627632 +8.1 2.1 62 98 0.6 25.0 22 53 3.4 89 1.50 76 .043 .55 .25 486 132
29 M96 44626395 +3.1 2.4 58 98 1.2 23.2 33 62 5.9 115 1.10 64 .013 .62 .30 475 138
30 M02 44627614 +9.4 1.3 64 95 1.0 28.5 29 61 3.7 57 1.40 75 .063 .42 .30 523 123
31 M15 44627600 +7.5 1.4 70 106 1.0 23.7 24 59 1.4 67 1.50 91 .053 .76 .07 463 123
32 M52 44628031 -0.4 3.7 65 96 1.3 20.1 18 50 0.4 85 1.30 71 .083 .42 .31 398 115
33 M55 44628932 +3.8 3.5 72 113 1.3 23.3 27 63 3.2 99 1.60 88 .013 .71 .50 498 176
34 M04 44627615 added lot +4.3 1.1 65 99 1.3 25.2 27 59 0.0 66 1.50 93 .053 .70 .11 498 137
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RV VALOR LAD 1962

R MISS VALOR 1392

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET
RV BOBBI 1404
SHF EAGLESTONE C36 E177
RV HOMESTYLE GAL 7762

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET
R MISS REVOLUTION 3032
UPS SPARTAN 2864
R MISS NEW YORK 116

RV VALOR 9444G ET

RV NOVA 9762

KCF BENNETT 33Z G103 ET

R MISS SPARTAN 1799

LOT 34 • TRICKYS VALOR 1392 1962 MO4
REG. #: P44627615 • DOB: 3/7/2024 • POLLED

FAT REA MRB
0.053 0.70 0.11

14
Adj. BW Adj. 205

82

CE BW WW YW SC M M&G
EPD +4.3 1.1 65 99 1.3 27 59

Top % 19 18 29 23
SCF MCE MCW UDR CW BMI$ CHB$

EPD 25.2 0.0 66 1.50 93 498 137
Top % 4 10 2 5 4 23

Easier
Lighter
Heavier
Heavier
Lower
Bigger
Higher
Higher
Higher
Easier
Lighter
Higher
Higher
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Leaner
Bigger
Higher
Higher
Higher
Higher

CE - Harder
BW - Heavier
WW - Lighter
YW - Lighter

DMI - Higher
SC - Smaller
SCF - Lower

MM - Lower
MG - Lower

MCE - Harder
MCW - Heavier

UDDR - Lower
TEAT - Lower
CW - Lighter

FAT - Fatter
REA - Smaller

MARB - Lower
BMI - Lower

BII - Lower
CHB - Lower
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